Chassis Plans’ MCX series of PICMG® 1.3 system
host boards (SHBs) offers a wide variety of board
configurations designed to excel in your most
demanding and diverse server-class computing
applications.  Dual-Core processor options provide
two and Quad-Core processors provide four
execution cores per CPU.  For dual-processor
board configurations, each CPU has its own inde-

extended memory versions, models MCXT-E and MCXI-E, have overall
dimensions of 13.330" (33.858cm) L x 5.726"(14.544cm)H.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model # CPU Speed Intel® No. Embedded CPU
Model Name: MCXT (Two Procesors, Standard Memory Config.)
S6633-506-xG 2.0GHz E5335# Yes#
S6633-108-xG 2.33GHz 5140 Yes
S6633-106-xG 2.0GHz 5130 Yes
S6633-308-xG 2.33GHz 5148 Yes
Model Name: MCXI (One Processor, Standard Memory Config.)
S6638-546-xG 2.0GHz E5335# Yes#
S6638-148-xG 2.33GHz 5140 Yes
S6638-146-xG 2.0GHz 5130 Yes
S6638-348-xG 2.33GHz 5148 Yes
Model Name: MCXT-E (Two Procesors, Ext. Memory Config.)
S6685-506-xG 2.0GHz E5335# Yes#
S6685-108-xG 2.33GHz 5140 Yes
S6685-106-xG 2.0GHz 5130 Yes